Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97              Fax: +86-769-81666306
MPC-1000E             Smallest Industrial Appliance(P3 Level)
Smallest Industrial Appliance(P3 Level)
Specification
 Material: SECC+AL
 Motherboard: all-in-one Mini-ITX form factor MB (170x 170mm )
 Power supply :internal DC power Board(Input: DC 12V,Ouput: +5V,+12V-12V,+3.3V,5Vsb,Total:65W)
 External AC~DC adapter (mini-Din)(Input: AC 100V~240V Output: DC 12V)
 Dimension:202.3x267x 75mm (WxDXH)
 Color: silver
 HDD: Slim Type( 2.5") X 1
 CD-ROM: Slim type X 1
 Front access USB X 2
 Cooling Fan: two 60*60*10mm
 Packing Dimension:330x280x 180mm
 NET weight: 2.5KG
 Gross weight: 3.3 KG
Dimension Diagram
Ordering Information
MPC-1000E    Mini-ITX Case, External 65W / DC 12V AC Adapter